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331-Brannutstyr (Brannslange utenpåliggende)
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433.212

Kurs 78 - 85 i gammel fordeling

433.213

433.213 -
KW614

433.213 -
KW613

433.213 -
KW611

433.213 -
KW612

433.213 -
KW615

433.213 -
KW616

433.213 -
KW617

Kobles til 
eksisterende kurs

Kobles til 
eksisterende kurs

433.212 -
KW183
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Varmekabel i gang

Taksluk 
M/element

1000W 1000W

Utvendige varmekabler 
tilkobles samme kurs
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